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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 596,347,000.00 100,850,000.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00759,731,000.00 596,347,000.00 62,534,000.00100,850,000.000.00 759,731,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF

NBC NO. 583
1 2021-01-13

104102 54,758,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054,758,000.00 54,758,000.00 0.000.000.00 54,758,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2021-01-13

101407 240,876.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00240,876.00 240,876.00 0.000.000.00 240,876.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-21-00067303 2021-09-06

101101 0.00 6,000,000.00 0.00 60,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0066,000,000.00 0.00 60,000,000.006,000,000.000.00 66,000,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROII-21-00081364 2021-09-23

Sub-Total 651,345,876.00 106,850,000.00 0.00 122,534,000.00 880,729,876.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 651,345,876.00 106,850,000.00 0.00 880,729,876.00122,534,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

651,345,876.00 106,850,000.00 0.00 122,534,000.00 880,729,876.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 880,729,876.00122,534,000.000.00651,345,876.00 106,850,000.00Total Allotments
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